
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 45 X 21 X 10 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260110-3140001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 09JAN26
ACTWGT: 58.53 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Joe OSullivan
Joe OSullivan

3953 LOS ARABIS DR

13463079643 X 37667
LAFAYETTE CA 94549 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8877 8825 2986

     94549

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8877 8825 2986


